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Italiani at Malta University 

 
1) Prof. Vincenzo Crunelli 

Affiliate Professor 
Dipt. Physiology &Biochemestry 
Faculty of Medicine & Surgery 
And Cardiff University 
vincenzo.crunelli@um.edu.mt 
 
 

2) Prof Giacomo Rizzolatti 
Affiliate Professor 
Dipt. Physiology &Biochemestry 
Faculty of Medicine & Surgery 
And  
University of Parma, Italy 
giacomo.rizzolatti@unipr.it 
 
 

3) Dr. Valentino Baldi, 
Senior Lecturer 
Italian, Faculty of Arts 
Room 313 
Old Humanities Building (OH) 
contact+356 2340 2309 
valentino.baldi@um.edu.mt 

 
 
4) Dr Fabrizio Foni 

Lecturer 
Italian, Faculty of Arts 
Room 313 
Old Humanities Building (OH) 
fabrizio.foni@um.edu.mt 
 

5) Dr Roberta De Angelis 
Assistant Lecturer  
Built Heritage, Faculty for the Built Environment 
Room 208 
Built Environment Building 
roberta.deangelis@um.edu.mt 

 
6) Dr Stefano Moncada 

Assistant Lecturer  
Institute for European Studies 
Room 308B 
contact+356 2340 3095 
stefano.moncada@um.edu.mt 

 
7) Dr. Marcello Carammia 

Senior Lecturer  
Institute for European Studies 
Room 307A 
marcello.carammia@um.edu.mt 
 

8) Mr Costantino Oliva 
Assistant Lecturer  
Institute of Digital Games 
University of Malta 
contact+356 2340 3504 
costantino.oliva@um.edu.mt 
 

9) Prof.ssa Giovanna Bosica, 
Full Professor 
Faculty of Science, Room 310 
Chemistry & Pharmacology Building 
contact+356 2340 3074 
giovanna.bosica@um.edu.mt 

 
 
10) Dr Sebastiano D'Amico, 

Lecturer 
Dept. of Physics, Faculty of Science 
Room 221 
contact+356 2340 2101 
sebastiano.damico@um.edu.mt 
 
 

11) Prof. Giuseppe Di Giovanni, 
Full Professor 
Dipt. Physiology &Biochemistry 
Faculty of Medicine & Surgery 
Room 142 
Biomedical Sciences Building 
giuseppe.digiovanni@um.edu.mt 
 
 

12) Dr Massimo Pierucci 
Research Officer III 
Dipt. Physiology &Biochemestry 
Faculty of Medicine & Surgery 
Room 127 
Biomedical Building 
massimo.pierucci@um.edu.mt 



 
 
13) Prof. Mauro Pessia 

Full professor 
Dipt. Physiology &Biochemistry 
Faculty of Medicine & Surgery 
Room 142 
Biomedical Sciences Building 
mauro.pessia@um.edu.mt 
 

14) Prof. Cristoforo Pomara 
Associate Professor 
Anatomy, Faculty of Medicine & Surgery 
Department of Anatomy 
cristoforo.pomara@um.edu.mt 
 
 

15) Dr Stefano Gualeni 
Senior Lecturer  
Institute of Digital Games 
University of Malta 
stefano.gualeni@um.edu.mt 
 
 

 


